GoGordian?s deals, otherwise known as GoDeals, are some of the best property offers in Cyprus, with

dozens of exclusive properties at low prices listed on GoGordian?s website. The GoDeals properties include,

among others, a wide range of agricultural fields in discounted prices starting from as little as ?1,500 (a

thousand five hundred Euros). Besides agricultural land, the GoDeals also feature several plots for

residential, commercial, or touristic use, in addition to, houses and apartments. All properties are for sale at

highly attractive prices. They are located across Cyprus, in Limassol, Nicosia, Paphos, Larnaca and